




кликни         здесь

кликни         здесь

кликни         здесь

59 900

69 900

79 900

800 мм

960

500

0.3 м³

960 мм

1600

650

https://youtu.be/zEURKXNbDYk
https://youtu.be/hEMuGc1oCzs
https://youtu.be/GRtJwC26sX4


кликни          здесь

57 900

61 900

65 900

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BwP0LZWfnno


69 900

79 900

69 900

73 900



кликни          здесь

кликни          здесь

73 900

78 900

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=m6FZFuv6blQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XG0rTYPhDTU


кликни          здесь

кликни          здесь

кликни          здесь

кликни          здесь

129 800

163 800

99 900

129 800

https://youtu.be/7Ap4HR5SdVw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Z-7OCbPw49w
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Z-7OCbPw49w
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZwBS8YYWsdA


кликни          здесь

кликни          здесь

кликни          здесь

кликни здесь

Цена:

Цена:

Цена:

Цена:

229 000

109 900

154 000

197 000

BERK  ШХС - 4.5 глухой

BERK  ШХС - 1.8 глухой

BERK  ШХС - 2.7 глухой

BERK  ШХС - 3.6 глухой

2500 мм

2200

1400

780

1.8 м³

2500 мм

2200

2050

780

2.7 м³

2500 мм

2200

2700

780

3.6 м³

2500 мм

2200

3350

780

4.5 м³

кликни          здесь

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=g1u20YAhwRE&list=PLzW0QPBu_p9w3-b0qS6G3egMUFSrGmBqp&index=4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=q-gVz4xbPK0&list=PLzW0QPBu_p9w3-b0qS6G3egMUFSrGmBqp&index=7
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Wf2BIK1yyPs&list=PLzW0QPBu_p9w3-b0qS6G3egMUFSrGmBqp&index=10
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Ux11rW40PDc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Wf2BIK1yyPs&list=PLzW0QPBu_p9w3-b0qS6G3egMUFSrGmBqp&index=10


кликни          здесь

кликни          здесь

кликни          здесь

кликни здесь

Цена:

Цена:

Цена:

Цена:

259 000

119 900

169 000

219 000

BERK  ШХС - 1.8 стекло, подсветка

BERK  ШХС - 2.7 стекло, подсветка

BERK  ШХС - 3.6 стекло, подсветка

2500 мм

2200

1400

780

1.8 м³

2500 мм

2200

2050

780

2.7 м³

2500 мм

2200

2700

780

3.6 м³

2500 мм

2200

3350

780

4.5 м³

кликни          здесь

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=g1u20YAhwRE&list=PLzW0QPBu_p9w3-b0qS6G3egMUFSrGmBqp&index=4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=q-gVz4xbPK0&list=PLzW0QPBu_p9w3-b0qS6G3egMUFSrGmBqp&index=7
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Wf2BIK1yyPs&list=PLzW0QPBu_p9w3-b0qS6G3egMUFSrGmBqp&index=10
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Ux11rW40PDc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Wf2BIK1yyPs&list=PLzW0QPBu_p9w3-b0qS6G3egMUFSrGmBqp&index=10


кликни          здесь

кликни          здесь

кликни          здесь

кликни          здесь

кликни здесь

Цена:

Цена:

Цена:

Цена:

78 900

109 900

159 900

199 000

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Qp49BQ8ccSQ&list=PLzW0QPBu_p9zUXSWDEr3P-Cni1h_KxuCl&index=2
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=dfM1KEiaBUg&list=PLzW0QPBu_p9zUXSWDEr3P-Cni1h_KxuCl&index=6
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=qfSRwQPZMxk&list=PLzW0QPBu_p9zUXSWDEr3P-Cni1h_KxuCl&index=10
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=nPkXiZGXxk4&list=PLzW0QPBu_p9zUXSWDEr3P-Cni1h_KxuCl&index=14
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Ux11rW40PDc


кликни          здесь

кликни          здесь

кликни          здесь

кликни          здесь

кликни здесь

Цена:

Цена:

Цена:

Цена:

82 900

123 900

169 900

212 900

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=t8F9Tg32onw&list=PLzW0QPBu_p9zUXSWDEr3P-Cni1h_KxuCl&index=3
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yiv-qIIwgv0&list=PLzW0QPBu_p9zUXSWDEr3P-Cni1h_KxuCl&index=8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2t7qLgZv0cM&list=PLzW0QPBu_p9zUXSWDEr3P-Cni1h_KxuCl&index=12
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ewaLWjsgnfM&list=PLzW0QPBu_p9zUXSWDEr3P-Cni1h_KxuCl&index=16
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Ux11rW40PDc


кликни          здесь

кликни          здесь

кликни          здесь

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=EVyxLDuS5WI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=OpwghPtJW3U
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=G4d5THk1E7k


+ 3000 руб.

+ 2500 руб.

+ 5000 руб.

+ 8000 руб.

Прозрачная боковая
панель (1 шт)

Зеркало на боковую 
стенку (1шт)

Полка под цветы
(2 яруса)

Освещение

кликни          здесь

кликни здесь

84 000 44 500

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YtzP69A7jrs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6xxogXDc0Oo


+ 3000 руб.

+ 2500 руб.

+ 8000 руб.

+ 10000 руб.

Прозрачная боковая
панель (1 шт)

Зеркало на боковую 
стенку (1шт)

Полка под цветы
(2 яруса)

Освещение

кликни          здесь

кликни здесь

144 500 94 500

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=162IuYi1LFI&t
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6xxogXDc0Oo


+ 3000 руб.

+ 2500 руб.

+ 13000 руб.

+ 12000 руб.

Прозрачная боковая
панель (1 шт)

Зеркало на боковую 
стенку (1шт)

Полка под цветы
(2 яруса)

Освещение

кликни          здесь

кликни здесь

174 900 124 900

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=rJmH0kyu_OA&t
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6xxogXDc0Oo

